| CULT V OF DE LE | Dane County | | | | | | |
|---|---|----------------------------|----------|---|---------------|----------------------------|--------|
| | Legislation Details (With Text) | | | | | | |
| File #: | 2020 143 |) MIN- | Version: | 1 | Name: | | |
| Туре: | Minu | utes | | | Status: | Passed | |
| File created: | 8/25 | /2020 | | | In control: | Henry Vilas Zoo Commission | |
| On agenda: | | | | | Final action: | 9/8/2020 | |
| Title: | Minutes from the August 11th, 2020 Henry Vilas Zoo Commission Meeting | | | | | | |
| Sponsors: | | | | | | | |
| Indexes: | | | | | | | |
| Code sections: | | | | | | | |
| Attachments: | 1. 2020 MIN-143 | | | | | | |
| Date | Ver. | Action By | | | Ac | tion | Result |
| 9/8/2020 | 1 | 1 Henry Vilas Zoo Commissi | | | sion ap | proved | Pass |
| Minutes from the August 11th, 2020 Henry Vilas Zoo Commission Meeting | | | | | | | |